Last First Email Plan | Program Supervisor Room Desk
Aminimanesh Amirhossien aaminima@uwo.ca PhD AS Sendova, Amin WSC 285 E
Azarian Vaneh vazarian@uwo.ca PhD AS Sendova, Bravo WSC 230 B
Benoit Luc John-Paul Ibenoit5@uwo.ca MSc ST Woolford WSC 216 E
Cao Shi Yu scao85@uwo.ca MSc-T ST Woolford WSC 216 D
Chen Hongyu hche294@uwo.ca PhD ST Bonner WSC 232 A
Chen Jiaye jche2823@uwo.ca MSc FM Stentoft WSC 191 S
Da Cruz Ana Carolina adacruz@uwo.ca PhD ST de Souza WSC 285 F
Daraei Diba ddaraei@uwo.ca PhD AS Sendova WSC 214B B
Das Chaudhuri Chetana cdaschau@uwo.ca PhD ST Goda WSC 236 A
De Silva Dinithi kdesil4@uwo.ca MSc-T ST Woolford, Corcoran WSC 224 B
Deng Jiyao jdeng283@uwo.ca MSc FM Escobar-Anel WSC 191 H
Dong Yueru ydong428@uwo.ca PhD ST Yi WSC 230 A
Fan Wei Li wfan54@uwo.ca PhD FM Escobar-Anel WSC 214B F
Ferreira Felipe fferrei3@uwo.ca PhD ST de Souza WSC 170 A
Fitriani Rika rfitrian@uwo.ca PhD AS Li, Gweon WSC 283 B
Fontyn Kevin kfontyn@uwo.ca MSc AS Yi WSC 191 X
Fu Gujie gfu32@uwo.ca PhD ST Yi WSC 168 A
Gatica Gonzalez Trinidad tgaticag@uwo.ca PhD FM Bravo WSC 204 B
Guerrero Santaren |Daniel dguerre4@uwo.ca PhD ST Davison, Woolford WSC 216 C
He Jinghongyue (Amethyst) |jhe382@uwo.ca PhD FM Bravo WSC 204 A
He Qiduo ghe86@uwo.ca MSc ST de Souza WSC 191 D
Hong Edward ehong52@uwo.ca MSc FM Stentoft WSC 191 Q
Husain Bilal bhusaind@uwo.ca PhD FM Bravo , Agarwal WSC 214B D
Islam Samina sislam97@uwo.ca PhD ST Provost, Ahmed WSC 164 C
Jiang Hailong hjian247@uwo.ca PhD ST de Souza, Agarwal WSC 166 A
Jin Chen cjin94@uwo.ca MSc-T FM Argawal WSC 191 Vv
Jung Sanghyun sjung242@uwo.ca PhD FM Bravo WSC 204 D
li wenxin wli2223@uwo.ca PhD ST de Souza, Rodrigues , Stanford |WSC 170 D
Li Xiangshi xli3492 @uwo.ca PhD ST He WSC 166 C
Li Yao yli3285@uwo.ca PhD ST Goda WSC 236 C
Li Ying yli5779@uwo.ca MSc FM Huang WSC 191 M
Li Yueze yli5764@uwo.ca PhD AS Ren, Davison WSC 283 C
Liang Yichen ylian545@uwo.ca MSc FM Escobar-Anel WSC 191 I
Lin Tianze tlin294@uwo.ca PhD ST He WSC 228 A
Liu lie jliu2766@uwo.ca MSc ST Gweon WSC 191 L
Lu Jiaxuan jlu572@uwo.ca PhD ST Gweon WSC 170 C
Lu Jingwei jlu352@uwo.ca PhD ST Yi, Choi WSC 228 C
Ma Sicong sma384@uwo.ca PhD ST Ren, Goda WSC 236 D
Mehdipour Shiva smehdipo@uwo.ca PhD AS Ren, Provost WSC 285 B
Morales Stephen Anthony smorale7@uwo.ca PhD FM Bravo WSC 204 E
Pan Kaize kpan26@uwo.ca PhD FM Stentoft, Escobar-Anel WSC 230 D
Peng Chen cpeng84@uwo.ca MSc ST de Souza WSC 191 C
Phelps Nathaniel nphelps3@uwo.ca PhD ST Woolford, Lizotte WSC 216 A
Qi Hanning hgi66@uwo.ca MSc FM Ren, Li WSC 224 M
Raeisi Mohammadreza mraeisi2@uwo.ca MSc ST Sendova WSC 191 P
Rao Pramod ppurigal@uwo.ca PhD FM Goda WSC 285 D
Ren Ziheng zren73@uwo.ca MSc ST Yi WSC 191 W
Sim Hongjun hsim22@uwo.ca PhD ST Gweon WSC 283 A
Snoddon David dsnoddon@uwo.ca MSc-T ST Woolford WSC 224 C
Sun Jialu jsun488@uwo.ca MSc ST Gweon WSC 191 K
Sykes Gareth gsykes2@uwo.ca MSc ST Bonner WSC 224 G
Tancredi Bruno btancre@uwo.ca MSc ST Bonner WSC 224 F
Tang Liangdan ltang272@uwo.ca MSc AS Agarwal WSC 191 B
Tang Siming stang378@uwo.ca PhD FM Escobar-Anel , Stentoft WSC 170 B
Wan Yi ywan3773@uwo.ca PhD ST Yi WSC 228 B
Wang Haiyue hwan855@uwo.ca MSc ST He , Yi WSC 191 Y
Wang Mengqi mwan259@uwo.ca PhD AS Ren, Furman WSC 232 B
Wen Xinyu xwen82@uwo.ca MSc FM Escobar-Anel WSC 191 F
Weng Yijia yweng54@uwo.ca PhD ST Yi WSC 214B A
Wettasinghe Charith cwettasi@uwo.ca MSc FM Bravo WSC 224 J
Wu Zehui ZWu726@uwo.ca PhD FM Ren, Furman, Davison WSC 168 B
Xiang Yu yxiangb63@uwo.ca MSc AS Ren, Li WSC 224 L




Xu Chenhao cxu433@uwo.ca MSc FM Yu, Kulperger WSC 191 z
Xu Duo dxu258@uwo.ca PhD AS Li WSC 164 B
Xu Muyuan mxu522@uwo.ca PhD ST Goda WSC 236 B
Yang Zhaoqi zyangb633@uwo.ca PhD ST Ahmed, Provost WSC 166 B
Yang Zixuan zyang548@uwo.ca PhD ST Woolford WSC 216 B
Ye Xize xyed6@uwo.ca PhD FM Escobar-Anel, Stentoft WSC 232 C
Yin Qingrong qyin33@uwo.ca MSc AS Li WSC 191 N
Zandi Sahab szandi@uwo.ca PhD FM Bravo WSC 204 C
Zarei Safoora szarei6@uwo.ca PhD AS Ren, Goda WSC 285 C
Zhang Jiaxin jzha2883@uwo.ca MSc FM Escobar-Anel WSC 191 G
ZHANG Xl xzha729@uwo.ca MSc FM Bravo WSC 224 I
Zhu Xiaotian xzhu444@uwo.ca PhD FM Reesor, Stentoft WSC 214B C
Zhu Xinghan xzhu325@uwo.ca PhD AS Sendova WSC 230 C
Zhumanova Raushan rzhumano@uwo.ca PhD AS Li, Davison WSC 285 A
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